Datasheet
RG-WALL 1600-Z5100-S
Ruijie Cloud-Managed Firewall
RG-WALL 1600-Z5100-S Ruijie Cloud-Managed Firewall Datasheet 01
Product Overview
Introduction
As new hot spots such as social networking, cloud computing, and big data have emerged, the Internet has entered an
unprecedented era of prosperity. However, the information security problems accompanied have become increasingly

Office terminals
Office area
Ordering Information07
Model Description
RG-WALL 1600-Z5100-S
The RG-WALL 1600-Z5100-S cloud-managed firewall provides 8 x 1GE ports, 2 x 1GE SFP ports,
4 x 10GE SFP+ ports, and one power module (for factory delivery). The firewall is 1 RU high and
supports expansion of 1 TB enterprise-class SATA hard drive.
RG-WALL 1600-Z5100-S-1G-LIC
Performance expansion license for the RG-WALL 1600-Z5100-S cloud-managed firewall: One
license provides expansion of 1 Gbps network throughput. For each device, up to seven
licenses can be added to achieve 10 Gbps network throughput.
RG-WALL 1600-Z1500-S-LIS-E-1Y
Five-in-one license for the firewall: One license provides one-year upgrade services for IPS, AV,
APP, and URL signature libraries and one-year threat intelligence services.
RG-NSEC-HDD-1T
1 TB enterprise-class SATA hard drive can be added on the Z series firewall to meet hard disk
configuration requirements.
RG-PA70I Power module, which can be added as required to provide power redundancy.
Small and Medium-Sized Internet Egress
The RG-WALL 1600-Z-S series firewall can satisfy the needs of small and medium-sized Internet egress, improve information
security, and guarantee egress network security. The firewall can bring the following benefits:
   Meet the needs of small and medium-sized Internet egress scenarios.
   Effectively defend against external attacks and viruses to protect key services of users.
   Help users identify and control applications.